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STATE ROADS COMMISSION—(Continued).

SUMMARY OF CLASSIFICATION OF SALARIED EMPLOYEES AND AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR EACH CLASS

Classification

Director of Public Works

Secretary
Comptroiler

Assistant Auditors

Treasurer

Assistant Treasurer

Special Assistant Attorney General

Purchasing Agent

Chief Engineer

Assistant Chief Engineer.

Senior Assistant Highway Engineers

Senior Assistant Bridge Engineer.

Senior Testing Engineer

Right-of-Way Engineer

Assistant Right-of-Way Engineer.
Automobile Mechanics

Blacksmith

Carpenter

Chauffeurs

Chief Bridge Draftsman

Chief Highways Draftsman

Chiefs of Survey Parties

Civil Engineering Aides

Core Driller

Drawbridge Operators

Drawbridge Tender
Elliott-Fisher Operator

Ellis-National Machine Operator.

Garage Foremen

Junior Accounting Clerk

Junior Bridge Engineers

Junior Clerks

Junior Draftsmen

Junior Engineering Aide.

Junior Stenographers

Junior Testing Engineer.

Light Tender

Amount Requested For 1934

$6,000.00
4,200.00
6,000.00
5,700.00
3,900.00
2,700.00
4,000.00
4,200.00
8,000.00
-6,000.00
49,800.00
4,800.00
8,000.00
3,600.00
2,400.00
13,080.00
1,380.00
1,600.00
44,640.00
3,600.00
3,800.00
26,700.00
17,160.00
1,600.00
22,980.00
120.00
1,600.00
1,200.00
8.600.00
2,500.00
6,660.00
13,780.00
20,220.00
24,840.00
11,440.00
1,800.00
1,000.00
1,080.00
72.00

Amount Requested for 1885

$6,000.00
4,200.00
6,000.00
5,700.00
3,900.00
2,700.00
4,000.00
4,200.00
8,000.00
6,000.00
49,800.00
4,800.00
8,000.00
3,6800.00
2,400.00
13,080.00
1,880.00
1,600.00
44,640.00
8,600.00
3,800.00
26,700.00
17,160.00

6,660.00
13,780.00
20,220.00
24,840.00
11,440.00

1,800.00

1,000.00

1,080.00

72.00




